Teacher Name

Gender

Date of Birth

Professional
Qualification

KASHISH VERMA
SNEHA SHARMA
AKANKSHA SHARMA
POOJA BHARDWAIJ
VEENA KUSHAWAH
KAYNAT

SAURAV CHATURVEDI
GAMBHIR BAGHEL
DEEPAK PARASHAR
PUSHPMITRA RAJA
SHIV KUMAR PAL
VIPIN KUMAR RAJPUT
RAJEEV KUMAR PANDEY
LAYBA FARIDI

JATIN JAUHARI
SAPNA GAUR

MOH PRAKASH
Mohd. Shibli Raza
MOHD. UBAIR ZAHID
AMIT UPADHYAY
NEERAJ KUMAR
SHWETA SINGH
BHUPENDRA KUMAR
SHISHU PAL
BHAWNA TIWARI
RICHA YADAV
YOGESH KUMAR
GEETIKA DIXIT
SUMAN VERMA
RICHA YADAV

ANITA KUMARI

MR RAJEEV TIWARI
MUZEN AJAMI

MR KULDEEP SHARMA
KHUSHI CHAUHAN
SHIVAM SAXENA
SHIVAM VASHISHTHA
VISHWANATH
AVADHESH KUMAR
SONAM DAYAL
JAWAHAR SINGH
ABHINAV SHARMA
POORAN SINGH RAJPUT

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

30/11/2003
16/07/2002
20/04/2002
13/09/1994
20/01/1999
12/05/1997
14/09/1997
08/08/2002
06/08/1987
26/06/1989
15/07/2000
23/02/1997
20/12/1977
06/03/2002
11/01/1987
24/10/1986
20/04/1987
15/03/1995
17/11/1997
05/08/1984
31/03/1983
08/07/1986
30/07/1992
20/01/1982
29/01/2003
30/06/1990
02/07/2001
21/11/1985
13/11/1998
13/02/1999
20/03/2001
05/08/1982
12/06/2000
01/04/1975
10/07/2002
03/01/2002
15/04/2001
04/04/1993
20/07/1989
30/08/1995
20/11/1966
01/07/1987
01/06/1992

Designation Qualification
NTT B.A.
NTT B.SC.
NTT B.COM
NTT B.A.
NTT B.SC.
NTT M.A.
OTHER MBA
OTHER B.A.
OTHER M.COM
PGT MSC
PGT MA
PGT M.com
PGT M.A.
PGT B.SC.
PGT M.COM
PGT M.SC.
PGT M.A.
PGT MSC
PGT M.SC.
PGT M.COM.
PGT GRADUATE
PGT M.A.
PGT M.A.
PRINCIPAL M.A.
PRT B.SC.
PRT B.SC.
PRT B.SC.
PRT B.A.
PRT B.COM.
PRT B.SC.
PRT B.SC.
PRT M.A.
PTI M.PEd.
PTI BSC
TGT BA
TGT B.COM
PGT M.C.A.
TGT B.SC.
TGT M.SC.
TGT M.SC.
TGT M.A.
TGT M.SC

VICE PRINCIPAL MSC

B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.Ed.
B.ED.
MBA
NONE
B.ED.
B.ED.
MA HISTORY
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.Ed.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B. ED.
M.COM.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ed.
B.ED
B.ED.
B.ED
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
NONE
B.PED.
B.A.
B.ED.
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED.
B. ED.
B.Ed.
BED




