

Teacher Name	Gender	Date of Birth	Designation	Qualification	Professional Qualification
KASHISH VERMA	Female	30/11/2003	NTT	B.A.	B.ED
SNEHA SHARMA	Female	16/07/2002	NTT	B.SC.	B.ED
AKANKSHA SHARMA	Female	20/04/2002	NTT	B.COM	B.ED
POOJA BHARDWAJ	Female	13/09/1994	NTT	B.A.	B.ED
VEENA KUSHAWAH	Female	20/01/1999	NTT	B.SC.	B.Ed.
KAYNAT	Female	12/05/1997	NTT	M.A.	B.ED.
SAURAV CHATURVEDI	Male	14/09/1997	OTHER	MBA	MBA
GAMBHIR BAGHEL	Male	08/08/2002	OTHER	B.A.	NONE
DEEPAK PARASHAR	Male	06/08/1987	OTHER	M.COM	B.ED.
PUSHPMITRA RAJA	Male	26/06/1989	PGT	MSC	B.ED.
SHIV KUMAR PAL	Male	15/07/2000	PGT	MA	MA HISTORY
VIPIN KUMAR RAJPUT	Male	23/02/1997	PGT	M.com	B.ED.
RAJEEV KUMAR PANDEY	Male	20/12/1977	PGT	M.A.	B.ED.
LAYBA FARIDI	Female	06/03/2002	PGT	B.SC.	B.Ed.
JATIN JAUHARI	Male	11/01/1987	PGT	M.COM	B.ED.
SAPNA GAUR	Female	24/10/1986	PGT	M.SC.	B.ED.
MOH PRAKASH	Male	20/04/1987	PGT	M.A.	B.ED.
Mohd. Shibli Raza	Male	15/03/1995	PGT	MSC	B.ED.
MOHD. UBAIR ZAHID	Male	17/11/1997	PGT	M.SC.	B. ED.
AMIT UPADHYAY	Male	05/08/1984	PGT	M.COM.	M.COM.
NEERAJ KUMAR	Male	31/03/1983	PGT	GRADUATE	B.ED.
SHWETA SINGH	Female	08/07/1986	PGT	M.A.	B.ED.
BHUPENDRA KUMAR	Male	30/07/1992	PGT	M.A.	B.ED.
SHISHU PAL	Male	20/01/1982	PRINCIPAL	M.A.	B.ed.
BHAWNA TIWARI	Female	29/01/2003	PRT	B.SC.	B.ED
RICHA YADAV	Female	30/06/1990	PRT	B.SC.	B.ED.
YOGESH KUMAR	Male	02/07/2001	PRT	B.SC.	B.ED
GEETIKA DIXIT	Female	21/11/1985	PRT	B.A.	B.ED.
SUMAN VERMA	Female	13/11/1998	PRT	B.COM.	B.ED.
RICHA YADAV	Female	13/02/1999	PRT	B.SC.	B.ED.
ANITA KUMARI	Female	20/03/2001	PRT	B.SC.	B.ED.
MR RAJEEV TIWARI	Male	05/08/1982	PRT	M.A.	B.ED.
MUZEN AJAMI	Female	12/06/2000	PTI	M.PEd.	NONE
MR KULDEEP SHARMA	Male	01/04/1975	PTI	BSC	B.PED.
KHUSHI CHAUHAN	Female	10/07/2002	TGT	BA	B.A.
SHIVAM SAXENA	Male	03/01/2002	TGT	B.COM	B.ED.
SHIVAM VASHISHTHA	Male	15/04/2001	PGT	M.C.A.	B.ED
VISHWANATH	Male	04/04/1993	TGT	B.SC.	B.ED
AVADHESH KUMAR	Male	20/07/1989	TGT	M.SC.	B.ED
SONAM DAYAL	Female	30/08/1995	TGT	M.SC.	B.ED.
JAWAHAR SINGH	Male	20/11/1966	TGT	M.A.	B. ED.
ABHINAV SHARMA	Male	01/07/1987	TGT	M.SC	B.Ed.
POORAN SINGH RAJPUT	Male	01/06/1992	VICE PRINCIPAL	MSC	BED